
TROFEO BTT ESCOLES BERNIA XALÓ 10-3-2024
Carrera: Promesa 1

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

265 01:02-00GARCIA VANACLOCHA, BERNATPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD1

527 01:47-00WALS CERDA, MARCELOPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD2

526 01:47-00CHENOLL FABRA, DAVIDPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD3

528 01:50-00PAREJA USO, JORGEPROM1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC4

529 02:08-00VERDEJO GOMEZ, JOSEPROM1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING5

532 02:08-00LACRUZ ALIAGUILLA, GORKAPROM1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING6

540 02:40-00GIL GARCIA, PABLOPROM1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO7

530 02:40-00IÑESTA SELVA, CRISTINAFPRO1 CREVILLENT, CC8

152 02:40-00RUIZ SEBASTIA, AIMARPROM1 GRUP DOS RODES, CC9

537 02:40-00RAUS HOLROYD, LOGANPROM1 LA NUCIA COLOMA BIKE ,C10

538 02:40-00PASCUAL GALIANA, MARTINPROM1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC11

166 02:40-00RUIZ ARNAU, LLORENCPROM1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC12

153 02:40-00VICENT GARCIA, XAVIPROM1 VILA-REAL, CC13

536 02:52-00BARBA SERRANO, SOFIAFPRO1 LA NUCIA COLOMA BIKE ,C14

264 02:52-00GARCIA ORTEGA, TALOSPROM1 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1.5 M15

534 02:52-00VERDU BALLESTER, HELENAFPRO1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC16

162 02:52-00ARRIAZA MILLAN, DIEGOPROM1 ESCOLA SENGLARS-CYCLING METRIC17

92 02:52-00VAN DEN BOSCH, PHILLPROM1 PERE JOAN CARAGOL ALTEA CC18

94 03:22-00CORTES PEREZ, GERARDPROM1 PERE JOAN CARAGOL ALTEA CC19

533 03:22-00AZA GARCIA, AARONPROM1 CREVILLENT, CC20

281 03:22-00CATALA MALONDA, MARCPROM1 PEGO I LES VALLS CC21

531 03:22-00GARCIA ARELLANO, DAVIDPROM1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER22

105 03:22-00DE VRIES, NORAFPRO1 ALFAZ DEL PI, CC23

558 03:35-00WALS CERDA, LUNAFPRO1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD24

101 03:35-00IVARS BERENGUER, AITORPROM1 ALFAZ DEL PI, CC25

548 04:01-00GARCIA CATALA, PEDRO JOSEPROM1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC26

557 04:01-00FERRER VALERO, BERNATPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD27

550 04:01-00VAÑO DIAZ , MARTINPROM1 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI,28

261 04:01-00SERRANO DONAT, NOAFPRO1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD29

100 04:01-00IVARS BERENGUER, OLIVIAFPRO1 ALFAZ DEL PI, CC30

14 04:11-00FERREIRA JEVNE, EIVINDPROM1 ALFAZ DEL PI, CC31

106 04:11-00DE VRIES, MAUDFPRO1 ALFAZ DEL PI, CC32

546 04:11-00TERUEL PASCUAL , DYLAN PROM1 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI,33

99 04:11-00IVARS BERENGUER, GERARDPROM1 ALFAZ DEL PI, CC34

547 04:11-00 COMPAÑY GARCIA, BRUNO PROM1 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI,35

161 04:44-00BISBAL VIDAL, ANDREUPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD36

544 05:00-00CATALA MUÑOZ, SERGIOPROM1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC37

542 05:10-00QUILES VECINA, JAVIERPROM1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER38

168 05:10-00ROMERO GROMAZ , ARYAFPRO1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC39

562 05:10-00MARTINEZ TARRAGA, ALMAFPRO1 VILA-REAL, CC40

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA MASCULINO 1

265 01:02-00GARCIA VANACLOCHA, BERNATPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD1
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TROFEO BTT ESCOLES BERNIA XALÓ 10-3-2024

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA MASCULINO 1

527 01:47-00WALS CERDA, MARCELOPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD1

526 01:47-00CHENOLL FABRA, DAVIDPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD2

528 01:50-00PAREJA USO, JORGEPROM1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC3

529 02:08-00VERDEJO GOMEZ, JOSEPROM1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING4

532 02:08-00LACRUZ ALIAGUILLA, GORKAPROM1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING5

540 02:40-00GIL GARCIA, PABLOPROM1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO6

152 02:40-00RUIZ SEBASTIA, AIMARPROM1 GRUP DOS RODES, CC7

537 02:40-00RAUS HOLROYD, LOGANPROM1 LA NUCIA COLOMA BIKE ,C8

538 02:40-00PASCUAL GALIANA, MARTINPROM1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC9

166 02:40-00RUIZ ARNAU, LLORENCPROM1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC10

153 02:40-00VICENT GARCIA, XAVIPROM1 VILA-REAL, CC11

264 02:52-00GARCIA ORTEGA, TALOSPROM1 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1.5 M12

162 02:52-00ARRIAZA MILLAN, DIEGOPROM1 ESCOLA SENGLARS-CYCLING METRIC13

92 02:52-00VAN DEN BOSCH, PHILLPROM1 PERE JOAN CARAGOL ALTEA CC14

94 03:22-00CORTES PEREZ, GERARDPROM1 PERE JOAN CARAGOL ALTEA CC15

533 03:22-00AZA GARCIA, AARONPROM1 CREVILLENT, CC16

281 03:22-00CATALA MALONDA, MARCPROM1 PEGO I LES VALLS CC17

531 03:22-00GARCIA ARELLANO, DAVIDPROM1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER18

101 03:35-00IVARS BERENGUER, AITORPROM1 ALFAZ DEL PI, CC19

548 04:01-00GARCIA CATALA, PEDRO JOSEPROM1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC20

557 04:01-00FERRER VALERO, BERNATPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD21

550 04:01-00VAÑO DIAZ , MARTINPROM1 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI,22

14 04:11-00FERREIRA JEVNE, EIVINDPROM1 ALFAZ DEL PI, CC23

546 04:11-00TERUEL PASCUAL , DYLAN PROM1 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI,24

99 04:11-00IVARS BERENGUER, GERARDPROM1 ALFAZ DEL PI, CC25

547 04:11-00 COMPAÑY GARCIA, BRUNO PROM1 MOUNTAINBIKE REYES MAGOS IBI,26

161 04:44-00BISBAL VIDAL, ANDREUPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD27

544 05:00-00CATALA MUÑOZ, SERGIOPROM1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC28

542 05:10-00QUILES VECINA, JAVIERPROM1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER29

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA FEMENINO 1

530 02:40-00IÑESTA SELVA, CRISTINAFPRO1 CREVILLENT, CC1

536 02:52-00BARBA SERRANO, SOFIAFPRO1 LA NUCIA COLOMA BIKE ,C2

534 02:52-00VERDU BALLESTER, HELENAFPRO1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC3

105 03:22-00DE VRIES, NORAFPRO1 ALFAZ DEL PI, CC4

558 03:35-00WALS CERDA, LUNAFPRO1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD5

261 04:01-00SERRANO DONAT, NOAFPRO1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD6

100 04:01-00IVARS BERENGUER, OLIVIAFPRO1 ALFAZ DEL PI, CC7

106 04:11-00DE VRIES, MAUDFPRO1 ALFAZ DEL PI, CC8

168 05:10-00ROMERO GROMAZ , ARYAFPRO1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC9

562 05:10-00MARTINEZ TARRAGA, ALMAFPRO1 VILA-REAL, CC10

Carrera: Promesa 2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:
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TROFEO BTT ESCOLES BERNIA XALÓ 10-3-2024
564 01:41-00VERDU BALLESTER, GUILLEMPROM2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC1

565 01:48-00BAQUERO BARTOLOME, IRIAFPRO2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC2

570 01:48-00VALLS GONELL, DANIELPROM2 ESCOLA SENGLARS-CYCLING METRIC3

567 01:48-00LAZO SANZ , ALTEA FPRO2 VALL D´UXO, UC4

566 01:54-00LLORET MAYOR, LUCASPROM2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC5

569 01:58-00MARTINEZ TARRAGA, VERAFPRO2 VILA-REAL, CC6

577 01:58-00ALCARAZ MORENO, KILIANPROM2 CREVILLENT, CC7

571 02:00-00BALAGUER MURIACH, ARNAUPROM2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC8

568 02:00-00SANCHEZ PEREZ, MATEOPROM2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING9

572 02:40-00MOTILLA GONZALEZ, LAIAFPRO2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER10

585 02:20-00ARAN ARROYO, KILIAN PROM2 LA NUCIA COLOMA BIKE ,C11

580 02:20-00BALCELLS MONFORTE, XAVIPROM2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO12

579 02:20-00OLAYA CARRILLO, GAELPROM2 ILICITANA, UC13

52 02:48-00VANBELLINGEN, PABLOPROM2 LA NUCIA COLOMA BIKE ,C14

578 02:48-00MARTINEZ LLORCA, ANDREUPROM2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC15

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA MASCULINO 2

564 01:41-00VERDU BALLESTER, GUILLEMPROM2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC1

570 01:48-00VALLS GONELL, DANIELPROM2 ESCOLA SENGLARS-CYCLING METRIC2

566 01:54-00LLORET MAYOR, LUCASPROM2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC3

577 01:58-00ALCARAZ MORENO, KILIANPROM2 CREVILLENT, CC4

571 02:00-00BALAGUER MURIACH, ARNAUPROM2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC5

568 02:00-00SANCHEZ PEREZ, MATEOPROM2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING6

585 02:20-00ARAN ARROYO, KILIAN PROM2 LA NUCIA COLOMA BIKE ,C7

580 02:20-00BALCELLS MONFORTE, XAVIPROM2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO8

579 02:20-00OLAYA CARRILLO, GAELPROM2 ILICITANA, UC9

52 02:48-00VANBELLINGEN, PABLOPROM2 LA NUCIA COLOMA BIKE ,C10

578 02:48-00MARTINEZ LLORCA, ANDREUPROM2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC11

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA FEMENINO 2

565 01:48-00BAQUERO BARTOLOME, IRIAFPRO2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC1

567 01:48-00LAZO SANZ , ALTEA FPRO2 VALL D´UXO, UC2

569 01:58-00MARTINEZ TARRAGA, VERAFPRO2 VILA-REAL, CC3

572 02:40-00MOTILLA GONZALEZ, LAIAFPRO2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER4

Carrera: Principiante1

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

451 03:35-00FERNANDEZ SANAHUJA, MARTINPRIN1 VALL D´UXO, UC1

452 03:47-00CORTES COVES, IVANPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC2

460 03:54-00MACHADO TRIJONYTE, ALEJANDROPRIN1 VALL D´UXO, UC3

455 04:03-00ROMERO GROMAZ, NOAHPRIN1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC4

43 04:03-00CHALMETA RAMOS, UNAIPRIN1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO5

453 04:03-00GONZALEZ ROMERO, CARLOSPRIN1 SAN VICENTE, CC6

456 04:10-00CANO MELGAR, MARTINAFPRI1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC7

457 04:10-00VIDAL LLINARES, VALERIAFPRI1 AITANA, CC8
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TROFEO BTT ESCOLES BERNIA XALÓ 10-3-2024
466 04:22-00MARTI FRANCES , LUCAS PRIN1 BMX ALCOY, CC9

458 05:00-00MARTINEZ HURTADO, CARLAFPRI1 CREVILLENT, CC10

463 05:30-00CALLAU MARTINEZ, YLENIA FPRI1 VALL D´UXO, UC11

473 05:30-00MARTINEZ GOMEZ, LEONPRIN1 ILICITANA, UC12

469 05:40-00NAVARRO TAMARIT, SANTIAGOPRIN1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING13

179 05:57-00DIAZ SANCHEZ, SARAFPRI1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING14

461 06:15-00MORALES ANTON, AITANAFPRI1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC15

178 06:19-00CALVO CAMPOS, JOANPRIN1 DONES BICIBLES, CC16

465 06:32-00FELIP MARTINEZ, LUCIAFPRI1 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL17

59 06:50-00CUESTA REYES, IRENEFPRI1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC18

285 06:55-00FUESTER MESEGUER, NICOLASPRIN1 LA NUCIA COLOMA BIKE C19

468 06:55-00ZARAGOZA PEREZ, MICHELPRIN1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC20

475 09:52-00SAEZ MOLINA, NEREAFPRI1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC21

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE MASCULINO 1

451 03:35-00FERNANDEZ SANAHUJA, MARTINPRIN1 VALL D´UXO, UC1

452 03:47-00CORTES COVES, IVANPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC2

460 03:54-00MACHADO TRIJONYTE, ALEJANDROPRIN1 VALL D´UXO, UC3

455 04:03-00ROMERO GROMAZ, NOAHPRIN1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC4

43 04:03-00CHALMETA RAMOS, UNAIPRIN1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO5

453 04:03-00GONZALEZ ROMERO, CARLOSPRIN1 SAN VICENTE, CC6

466 04:22-00MARTI FRANCES , LUCAS PRIN1 BMX ALCOY, CC7

473 05:30-00MARTINEZ GOMEZ, LEONPRIN1 ILICITANA, UC8

469 05:40-00NAVARRO TAMARIT, SANTIAGOPRIN1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING9

178 06:19-00CALVO CAMPOS, JOANPRIN1 DONES BICIBLES, CC10

285 06:55-00FUESTER MESEGUER, NICOLASPRIN1 LA NUCIA COLOMA BIKE C11

468 06:55-00ZARAGOZA PEREZ, MICHELPRIN1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC12

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE FEMENINO 1

456 04:10-00CANO MELGAR, MARTINAFPRI1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC1

457 04:10-00VIDAL LLINARES, VALERIAFPRI1 AITANA, CC2

458 05:00-00MARTINEZ HURTADO, CARLAFPRI1 CREVILLENT, CC3

463 05:30-00CALLAU MARTINEZ, YLENIA FPRI1 VALL D´UXO, UC4

179 05:57-00DIAZ SANCHEZ, SARAFPRI1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING5

461 06:15-00MORALES ANTON, AITANAFPRI1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC6

465 06:32-00FELIP MARTINEZ, LUCIAFPRI1 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL7

59 06:50-00CUESTA REYES, IRENEFPRI1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC8

475 09:52-00SAEZ MOLINA, NEREAFPRI1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC9

Carrera: Principiante 2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

476 03:39-00MORENO SERRANO, ALEXPRIN2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING1

51 03:52-00ESCRIG GARCIA, BRUNOPRIN2 ESCOLA SENGLARS-CYCLING METRIC2

498 03:52-00GIL GARCIA, HECTORPRIN2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO3

478 03:52-00DELEGIDO PLANELLES, SERGIOPRIN2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER4
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TROFEO BTT ESCOLES BERNIA XALÓ 10-3-2024
479 03:52-00GARCIA SANCHEZ, FELIPPRIN2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC5

151 03:55-00SERRANO DONAT, IZANPRIN2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD6

482 04:15-00SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, DANIELPRIN2 CREVILLENT, CC7

480 04:15-00CUENCA LOPEZ, YOELPRIN2 VALL D´UXO, UC8

481 04:20-00SANCHO GARCIA, PAUPRIN2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING9

487 04:20-00FERNANDEZ VIDAL, MARCPRIN2 AITANA, CC10

153 04:20-00FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ERICPRIN2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING11

53 04:25-00RUIZ ARNAU, ELIAFPRI2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC12

490 04:40-00PAREJA USO, CAROLFPRI2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC13

152 04:40-00BISBAL VIDAL, ADRIAPRIN2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD14

483 04:48-00AZA GARCIA, ALBERTOPRIN2 CREVILLENT, CC15

485 04:48-00LOPEZ ARACENA, MATEOPRIN2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER16

283 05:00-00VAZQUEZ ROMERO, JOSE MARIAPRIN2 CREVILLENT CC17

494 05:00-00MIRALLES MORENO, XAVIPRIN2 BERNIA- XALO, CC18

492 05:10-00FERRER VALERO, ANDREUPRIN2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD19

488 05:10-00ROBLES ROMERO, DARECKPRIN2 CREVILLENT, CC20

489 05:14-00GARCIA SEPULVEDA, SARAFPRI2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC21

176 05:44-00DE LA POZA LORENTE, INESFPRI2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD22

47 05:57-00LEON ESPINOSA, SAMUELPRIN2 ESCOLA SENGLARS-CYCLING METRIC23

180 05:57-00BENEYTO TEROL, MARCPRIN2 DONES BICIBLES, CC24

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE MASCULINO 2

476 03:39-00MORENO SERRANO, ALEXPRIN2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING1

51 03:52-00ESCRIG GARCIA, BRUNOPRIN2 ESCOLA SENGLARS-CYCLING METRIC2

498 03:52-00GIL GARCIA, HECTORPRIN2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO3

478 03:52-00DELEGIDO PLANELLES, SERGIOPRIN2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER4

479 03:52-00GARCIA SANCHEZ, FELIPPRIN2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC5

151 03:55-00SERRANO DONAT, IZANPRIN2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD6

482 04:15-00SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, DANIELPRIN2 CREVILLENT, CC7

480 04:15-00CUENCA LOPEZ, YOELPRIN2 VALL D´UXO, UC8

481 04:20-00SANCHO GARCIA, PAUPRIN2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING9

487 04:20-00FERNANDEZ VIDAL, MARCPRIN2 AITANA, CC10

153 04:20-00FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ERICPRIN2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING11

152 04:40-00BISBAL VIDAL, ADRIAPRIN2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD12

483 04:48-00AZA GARCIA, ALBERTOPRIN2 CREVILLENT, CC13

485 04:48-00LOPEZ ARACENA, MATEOPRIN2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER14

283 05:00-00VAZQUEZ ROMERO, JOSE MARIAPRIN2 CREVILLENT CC15

494 05:00-00MIRALLES MORENO, XAVIPRIN2 BERNIA- XALO, CC16

492 05:10-00FERRER VALERO, ANDREUPRIN2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD17

488 05:10-00ROBLES ROMERO, DARECKPRIN2 CREVILLENT, CC18

47 05:57-00LEON ESPINOSA, SAMUELPRIN2 ESCOLA SENGLARS-CYCLING METRIC19

180 05:57-00BENEYTO TEROL, MARCPRIN2 DONES BICIBLES, CC20

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE FEMENINO 2

53 04:25-00RUIZ ARNAU, ELIAFPRI2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC1

490 04:40-00PAREJA USO, CAROLFPRI2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC2

489 05:14-00GARCIA SEPULVEDA, SARAFPRI2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC3

176 05:44-00DE LA POZA LORENTE, INESFPRI2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD4
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TROFEO BTT ESCOLES BERNIA XALÓ 10-3-2024
Carrera: Alevin 1

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

261 10:51-00MARIN FALCO, MARCALE-1 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL1

376 10:58-00HIRALDO GARCIA, IKERALE-1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER2

377 11:12-00MOLINA TELLO, MAVERICKALE-1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING3

264 11:42-00RUIZ SEBASTIA, LEO ALE-1 GRUP DOS RODES, CC4

379 12:04-00ANSKAITIS, MARIUSALE-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC5

265 12:04-00SAEZ POVEDA, MANELALE-1 GRUP DOS RODES, CC6

272 12:08-00GARCIA BAGAN, ADRIANALE-1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO7

378 12:08-00LOPEZ HARO, JULENALE-1 VALL D´UXO, UC8

385 12:30-00VIVES PASTOR, JOEL ALE-1 DONES BICIBLES, CC9

381 12:30-00MOTILLA GONZALEZ, ENEKOALE-1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER10

91 12:30-00CATALA MAOLNDA, JORDIALE-1 PEGO I LES VALLS CC11

73 12:44-00TORRES ALBERT, LEOALE-1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING12

392 12:51-00BERNABE MUÑOZ, GORKAALE-1 ALMORADI, CC13

380 12:59-00MORALES ANTON, VEGAFAL-1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC14

390 12:59-00MARTINEZ MOMPO, MARIOALE-1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER15

382 13:10-00MESTRE PUIG, CLARAFAL-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC16

270 13:39-00CUESTA REYES, DARIOALE-1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC17

383 13:45-00CASARES ABAD, CLAUDIAFAL-1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC18

391 13:45-00LLEDO BELLIURE, LUCIA FAL-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC19

389 14:14-00KASETA, EMMAFAL-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC20

384 13:56-00IÑESTA SELVA, ALEJANDROALE-1 CREVILLENT, CC21

386 15:28-00SENTANDREU MARTINEZ, PABLOALE-1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING22

396 16:00-00RODRIGUEZ MORENO, MIGUEL ANGEL ALE-1 CREVILLENT, CC23

277 16:08-00TOMAS MARTIN, YERAIALE-1 SPRINT UCAP SEGORBE24

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN MASCULINO 1

261 10:51-00MARIN FALCO, MARCALE-1 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL1

376 10:58-00HIRALDO GARCIA, IKERALE-1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER2

377 11:12-00MOLINA TELLO, MAVERICKALE-1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING3

264 11:42-00RUIZ SEBASTIA, LEO ALE-1 GRUP DOS RODES, CC4

379 12:04-00ANSKAITIS, MARIUSALE-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC5

265 12:04-00SAEZ POVEDA, MANELALE-1 GRUP DOS RODES, CC6

272 12:08-00GARCIA BAGAN, ADRIANALE-1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO7

378 12:08-00LOPEZ HARO, JULENALE-1 VALL D´UXO, UC8

385 12:30-00VIVES PASTOR, JOEL ALE-1 DONES BICIBLES, CC9

381 12:30-00MOTILLA GONZALEZ, ENEKOALE-1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER10

91 12:30-00CATALA MAOLNDA, JORDIALE-1 PEGO I LES VALLS CC11

73 12:44-00TORRES ALBERT, LEOALE-1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING12

392 12:51-00BERNABE MUÑOZ, GORKAALE-1 ALMORADI, CC13

390 12:59-00MARTINEZ MOMPO, MARIOALE-1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER14

270 13:39-00CUESTA REYES, DARIOALE-1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC15

384 13:56-00IÑESTA SELVA, ALEJANDROALE-1 CREVILLENT, CC16

386 15:28-00SENTANDREU MARTINEZ, PABLOALE-1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING17

Comité Alicantino de Árbitros de Ciclismo



TROFEO BTT ESCOLES BERNIA XALÓ 10-3-2024

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN MASCULINO 1

396 16:00-00RODRIGUEZ MORENO, MIGUEL ANGEL ALE-1 CREVILLENT, CC1

277 16:08-00TOMAS MARTIN, YERAIALE-1 SPRINT UCAP SEGORBE2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN FEMENINO 1

380 12:59-00MORALES ANTON, VEGAFAL-1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC1

382 13:10-00MESTRE PUIG, CLARAFAL-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC2

383 13:45-00CASARES ABAD, CLAUDIAFAL-1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC3

391 13:45-00LLEDO BELLIURE, LUCIA FAL-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC4

389 14:14-00KASETA, EMMAFAL-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC5

Carrera: Alevin 2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

403 16:22-00DELEGIDO PLANELLES, JAVIER ALE-2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER1

404 16:36-00LACRUZ ALIAGUILLA, MATIASALE-2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING2

405 16:45-00CORTES COVES, ADRIANALE-2 CREVILLENT, CC3

72 18:32-00BOSCH SEBASTIAN, IZANALE-2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD4

407 18:32-00COLLADO SOLER, MARC ALE-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC5

406 18:39-00CAMPOS GALVEZ, LEOALE-2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER6

409 19:10-00COLOMA CHAMORRO, VALERIAFAL-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC7

408 19:24-00GARCIA GIMENEZ, ILIASALE-2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING8

411 20:39-00VANACLOIG LACRUZ, PEDRO ALE-2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING9

413 20:54-00GARCIA ORTEGA, TEHYAFAL-2 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1.5 M10

410 21:10-00VANACLOIG LACRUZ, JUAN ALE-2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING11

423 22:15-00SALA ABAD, VICENTE ALE-2 NOVELDA, UC12

412 22:19-00BARBERA TABERNER, DIDACALE-2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING13

267 23:30-00VICENT GARCIA, MARCALE-2 VILA-REAL, CC14

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN MASCULINO 2

403 16:22-00DELEGIDO PLANELLES, JAVIER ALE-2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER1

404 16:36-00LACRUZ ALIAGUILLA, MATIASALE-2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING2

405 16:45-00CORTES COVES, ADRIANALE-2 CREVILLENT, CC3

72 18:32-00BOSCH SEBASTIAN, IZANALE-2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD4

407 18:32-00COLLADO SOLER, MARC ALE-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC5

406 18:39-00CAMPOS GALVEZ, LEOALE-2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER6

408 19:24-00GARCIA GIMENEZ, ILIASALE-2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING7

411 20:39-00VANACLOIG LACRUZ, PEDRO ALE-2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING8

410 21:10-00VANACLOIG LACRUZ, JUAN ALE-2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING9

423 22:15-00SALA ABAD, VICENTE ALE-2 NOVELDA, UC10

412 22:19-00BARBERA TABERNER, DIDACALE-2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING11

267 23:30-00VICENT GARCIA, MARCALE-2 VILA-REAL, CC12

ALEVIN FEMENINO 2
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CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

409 19:10-00COLOMA CHAMORRO, VALERIAFAL-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC1

413 20:54-00GARCIA ORTEGA, TEHYAFAL-2 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1.5 M2

Carrera: Infantil 1

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

303 15:20-00MILLE JIMENEZ, MATEOINF-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC1

301 15:30-00MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, GONZALOINF-1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER2

307 16:08-00DEL REY GONZALEZ, OLIVERINF-1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER3

310 16:08-00VANACLOIG LACRUZ, SAULINF-1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING4

302 16:08-00CANO SORIANO, FELIXINF-1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC5

304 16:40-00GALVEZ ARAEZ, OSCAR INF-1 CREVILLENT, CC6

306 17:08-00GUMBAU RUBIO, TIKOINF-1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC7

151 17:15-00JORQUES ARTERO, ALBERTINF-1 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL8

308 17:15-00MARTINEZ HURTADO, SERGIOINF-1 CREVILLENT, CC9

311 17:30-00CANO MELGAR, AINHOAFIN-1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC10

305 17:35-00DE VERA MORENO, FRANINF-1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC11

261 17:35-00JEREZ GUTIERREZ , LUCASINF-1 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1.5 M12

315 18:08-00RODRIGO CANTO, ADRIANINF-1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING13

281 18:24-00BORDERIA PELLICER, ERICINF-1 BMX ALCOY CC14

312 18:30-00ROCHER CATALA, NOEINF-1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING15

331 18:37-00SANCHO GARCIA, JOELINF-1 BENICARLO, UC16

313 18:45-00PEREZ GUILABERT, ERIKA MªFIN-1 CREVILLENT, CC17

96 19:40-00SERVER BERENGUER, HECTORINF-1 LA NUCIA COLOMA BIKE C18

93 19:45-00RICO RODRIGUEZ, ALEXISINF-1 AITANA CC19

316 20:00-00BALAGUER MURIACH, OCTAVIOINF-1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC20

309 20:12-00BAQUERO BARTOLOME, HUGOINF-1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC21

266 20:22-00MENOR PARDO, ORIOLINF-1 GUTI VINALESA, CC22

319 20:30-00RICO RUIZ, PAULA FIN-1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER23

265 21:05-00MENOR PARDO, MARTINA FIN-1 GUTI VINALESA, CC24

318 21:35-00MOLINES GARCIA, SARAYFIN-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC25

323 22:35-00RODENAS TORMO, GERARDINF-1 DONES BICIBLES, CC26

153 22:45-00CHALMETA RAMOS, SAULINF-1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO27

152 23:53-00ARRANDO GARCIA, JUANINF-1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO28

320 26:23-00ORTEGA HUERTAS, ENRICINF-1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD29

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL MASCULINO 1

303 15:20-00MILLE JIMENEZ, MATEOINF-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC1

301 15:30-00MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, GONZALOINF-1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER2

307 16:08-00DEL REY GONZALEZ, OLIVERINF-1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER3

310 16:08-00VANACLOIG LACRUZ, SAULINF-1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING4

302 16:08-00CANO SORIANO, FELIXINF-1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC5

304 16:40-00GALVEZ ARAEZ, OSCAR INF-1 CREVILLENT, CC6

306 17:08-00GUMBAU RUBIO, TIKOINF-1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC7

151 17:15-00JORQUES ARTERO, ALBERTINF-1 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL8

308 17:15-00MARTINEZ HURTADO, SERGIOINF-1 CREVILLENT, CC9
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CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL MASCULINO 1

305 17:35-00DE VERA MORENO, FRANINF-1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC1

261 17:35-00JEREZ GUTIERREZ , LUCASINF-1 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1.5 M2

315 18:08-00RODRIGO CANTO, ADRIANINF-1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING3

281 18:24-00BORDERIA PELLICER, ERICINF-1 BMX ALCOY CC4

312 18:30-00ROCHER CATALA, NOEINF-1 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING5

331 18:37-00SANCHO GARCIA, JOELINF-1 BENICARLO, UC6

96 19:40-00SERVER BERENGUER, HECTORINF-1 LA NUCIA COLOMA BIKE C7

93 19:45-00RICO RODRIGUEZ, ALEXISINF-1 AITANA CC8

316 20:00-00BALAGUER MURIACH, OCTAVIOINF-1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC9

309 20:12-00BAQUERO BARTOLOME, HUGOINF-1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC10

266 20:22-00MENOR PARDO, ORIOLINF-1 GUTI VINALESA, CC11

323 22:35-00RODENAS TORMO, GERARDINF-1 DONES BICIBLES, CC12

153 22:45-00CHALMETA RAMOS, SAULINF-1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO13

152 23:53-00ARRANDO GARCIA, JUANINF-1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO14

320 26:23-00ORTEGA HUERTAS, ENRICINF-1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD15

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL FEMENINO 1

311 17:30-00CANO MELGAR, AINHOAFIN-1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC1

313 18:45-00PEREZ GUILABERT, ERIKA MªFIN-1 CREVILLENT, CC2

319 20:30-00RICO RUIZ, PAULA FIN-1 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER3

265 21:05-00MENOR PARDO, MARTINA FIN-1 GUTI VINALESA, CC4

318 21:35-00MOLINES GARCIA, SARAYFIN-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC5

Carrera: Infantil 2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

335 15:06-00SANCHO GARCIA, MARCINF-2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING1

155 15:13-00BELTRAN SULLER, ALEX INF-2 GRUP DOS RODES, CC2

336 15:43-00CASTROVIEJO ONRUBIA, SAMUELINF-2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER3

156 16:15-00MORTE RODRIGUEZ, MAUROINF-2 BENICASSIM ESPORTS4

337 16:15-00VIVES PASTOR, AITOR INF-2 DONES BICIBLES, CC5

339 16:42-00VELIZ POVEDA, ERIC INF-2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER6

351 17:00-00PASTOR TERUEL, PAUINF-2 SAN VICENTE, CC7

347 17:30-00FULLANA TRO, PEREINF-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC8

338 17:55-00GARCIA ARELLANO, MAXIMINF-2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER9

341 18:30-00LLORCA MINGOT, JOSE VICENTEINF-2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC10

350 18:55-00SANCHEZ TORAL, IVAN INF-2 VALL D´UXO, UC11

345 19:00-00RUIZ MORAN, MARIOINF-2 CREVILLENT, CC12

291 19:00-00SIERRA FUERTES, FRANCISCOINF-2 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1.5 M13

262 19:10-00BUSI ANGELI, ANDREA INF-2 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1.5 M14

357 19:12-00FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, RAULINF-2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER15

340 19:38-00BOX GARCIA, ANTONIO INF-2 CREVILLENT, CC16

353 20:18-00SEGURA GARCIA, ADRIANAFIN-2 ALMORADI, CC17

346 21:06-00GASCH RAMON, NAIAFIN-2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC18

343 22:39-00BERNARDINI GARCIA, PABLOINF-2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD19
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CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL MASCULINO 2

335 15:06-00SANCHO GARCIA, MARCINF-2 UC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING1

155 15:13-00BELTRAN SULLER, ALEX INF-2 GRUP DOS RODES, CC2

336 15:43-00CASTROVIEJO ONRUBIA, SAMUELINF-2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER3

156 16:15-00MORTE RODRIGUEZ, MAUROINF-2 BENICASSIM ESPORTS4

337 16:15-00VIVES PASTOR, AITOR INF-2 DONES BICIBLES, CC5

339 16:42-00VELIZ POVEDA, ERIC INF-2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER6

351 17:00-00PASTOR TERUEL, PAUINF-2 SAN VICENTE, CC7

347 17:30-00FULLANA TRO, PEREINF-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC8

338 17:55-00GARCIA ARELLANO, MAXIMINF-2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER9

341 18:30-00LLORCA MINGOT, JOSE VICENTEINF-2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC10

350 18:55-00SANCHEZ TORAL, IVAN INF-2 VALL D´UXO, UC11

345 19:00-00RUIZ MORAN, MARIOINF-2 CREVILLENT, CC12

291 19:00-00SIERRA FUERTES, FRANCISCOINF-2 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1.5 M13

262 19:10-00BUSI ANGELI, ANDREA INF-2 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1.5 M14

357 19:12-00FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, RAULINF-2 CITROENMARCOSAUTOESJOSESABATER15

340 19:38-00BOX GARCIA, ANTONIO INF-2 CREVILLENT, CC16

343 22:39-00BERNARDINI GARCIA, PABLOINF-2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD17

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL FEMENINO 2

353 20:18-00SEGURA GARCIA, ADRIANAFIN-2 ALMORADI, CC1

346 21:06-00GASCH RAMON, NAIAFIN-2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC2

Carrera: Cadetes

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

7 23:58-00GARCIA BAGAN, ALEXCADET SUMISTOCK - SEPELACO1

9 24:32-00DEL REY GONZALEZ, HUGOCADET ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT2

4 25:14-00PUIG SIGNES, MARCOSCADET MUSSOLS XABIA BIKERS, CC3

6 26:30-00MACIAS GIMENEZ, CARLOSCADET IMECA CYCLING TEAM4

1 26:54-00SOLANA SORIANO, PAUCADET LA VILA JOIOSA, CC5

3 26:54-00MONTEAGUDO MOLINA, JAVIERCADET LA VILA JOIOSA, CC6

5 28:42-00SENTANDREU MARTINEZ, ADRIANCADET IMECA CYCLING TEAM7

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

CADETE

7 23:58-00GARCIA BAGAN, ALEXCADET SUMISTOCK - SEPELACO1

9 24:32-00DEL REY GONZALEZ, HUGOCADET ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT2

4 25:14-00PUIG SIGNES, MARCOSCADET MUSSOLS XABIA BIKERS, CC3

6 26:30-00MACIAS GIMENEZ, CARLOSCADET IMECA CYCLING TEAM4

1 26:54-00SOLANA SORIANO, PAUCADET LA VILA JOIOSA, CC5

3 26:54-00MONTEAGUDO MOLINA, JAVIERCADET LA VILA JOIOSA, CC6

5 28:42-00SENTANDREU MARTINEZ, ADRIANCADET IMECA CYCLING TEAM7
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